Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chadwyn Anderson-Grout - (320160) - City of Brighton and Hove - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.74
26.77
26.78
26.80
26.95
26.96
26.98
27.06
27.21
27.25
27.69
28.35
29.45

30.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.96
26.74
27.06
26.98
26.80
26.77
26.95
27.21

26.78
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

478
476
476
474
467
466
465
461
453
451
430
401
357
315

WA Pts

466
478
461
465
474
476
467
453
476

Round

F

Round

H

Date

28/02/16
03/05/14
14/04/13
05/10/14
09/02/14
17/02/18
15/03/15
19/04/15
04/05/13
18/11/12
22/04/12
14/04/12
19/11/11
09/04/11

Date

17/02/18
28/02/16
19/04/15
15/03/15
05/10/14
03/05/14
09/02/14
04/05/13
14/04/13

Meet

Sussex County Championships

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Sussex County Championships

Antwerp International Youth Swimming Cup
BG South East Region Youth Champs
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet

19th Easter International Meet

Bath Grand Prix

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Sussex County Championships

Antwerp International Youth Swimming Cup
Sussex County Championships

Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

BG South East Region Youth Champs

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Crawley
Belgium
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Gzira Malta
Bath

Crystal Palace

Venue

Sheffield
Crawley
Belgium
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH

COBandH

COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH

Club Swam Under

COBandH

COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



27.25
27.69
28.35
29.45

30.71

Copyright 2024

451
430
401

315

18/11/12
22/04/12
14/04/12
19/11/11
09/04/11

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet
19th Easter International Meet

Bath Grand Prix

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Crawley
Crawley
Gzira Malta
Bath

Crystal Palace

COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



