Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chadwyn Anderson-Grout - (320160) - City of Brighton and Hove - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.74	478	F	28/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	1
26.77	476		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	1
26.78	476	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	1
26.80	474	F	05/10/14	Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	3
26.95	467	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	CO B and H	1
26.96	466	Н	17/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
26.98	465	F	15/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	1
27.06	461	Н	19/04/15	Antwerp International Youth Swimming Cup	Belgium		1
27.21	453		04/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	CO B and H	1
27.25	451	F	18/11/12	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	1
27.69	430	F	22/04/12	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	1
28.35	401		14/04/12	19th Easter International Meet	Gzira Malta	CO B and H	1
29.45	357	F	19/11/11	Bath Grand Prix	Bath	CO B and H	1
30.71	315	Н	09/04/11	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	CO B and H	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.96	466	Н	17/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
26.74	478	F	28/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	1
27.06	461	Н	19/04/15	Antwerp International Youth Swimming Cup	Belgium		1
26.98	465	F	15/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	1
26.80	474	F	05/10/14	Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	3
26.77	476		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	1
26.95	467	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	CO B and H	1
27.21	453		04/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	CO B and H	1
26.78 Copyright 2024	476 4	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	CO B and H Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
27.25	451	F	18/11/12	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	1
27.69	430	F	22/04/12	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	1
28.35	401		14/04/12	19th Easter International Meet	Gzira Malta	CO B and H	1
29.45	357	F	19/11/11	Bath Grand Prix	Bath	CO B and H	1
30.71	315	Н	09/04/11	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	CO B and H	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS